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Eastern’s Warmup FITA
6/21/14

Division Name Score
D1- D2- D3- D4-10’s-score
Compound Male Limited Tom Boland 198-258-266-298-16-1020

(90, 70, 50, 30m)

Compound Male Unlimited

(90, 70m)
Compound Junior Male
(50, 50, 50, 50m)
Compound Cadet Male
(50, 50, 50, 50m)
Compound Cub Female
(30, 30, 30, 30m)

Compound Bowman Female

(30, 30, 30, 30m)
Recurve Senior Male
(90, 70, 50, 30m)

Recurve Senior Female
(70, 60, 50, 30m)

Recurve Cadet Female
(60, 60, 60, 60m)

Recurve Cadet Male
(70, 60, 50, 30m)
Recurve Cub Male
(50, 50, 50, 50m)
Recurve Cub Female
(50, 50, 50, 50m)

Recurve Bowman Male
(30, 30, 30 30m)

Recurve Bowman Female

(30, 30, 30, 30m)

Recurve Yeomen Female

(30, 30, 30, 30m)

Recurve Recreational Male

(30, 30, 30, 30m)

Andy Zedlovich
James Czarnecky
Michael Ling

Nick Zummo
Hailey Driscoll
Maya Minushkin

Vicram Singh

Mark Wiggins

Rey Patrick Pacifiendor
Brian Bliss

Valerie Gerig

Nicole Majewski
Samantha Nagy
Kellieann Czarnecky
Frank Baiata
Christopher Czarnecky
Alex Wiggins

Sydney Burke
Andrea Bliss
Andreanna Nagy
Eughan Hayward

Alexarose Marcellino

Lianna Pottgen
Shaye Gruenberg

Rick Ramhap

Recurve Recreational Female Tiahna English

(30, 30, 30, 30m)

286-304-337-345-24-1272
159-245-000-000-01- 404
301-294-306-302-20-1203

296-297-291-293-16-1177

306-287-287-299-25-1179

322-318-294-323-42-1257

197-232-255-290- 9- 974
158-235-227-308-13- 928
000-197-183-280-05- 660
145-150-000-000-00- 295
230-251-220-263-06- 964

221-247-223-204-03- 895
226-211-000-000-01- 437
106-123-000-000-01- 229
259-256-000-000-07- 515
218-181-000-000-01- 399
283-272-287-278-14-1120

212-213-159-275-04- 789
237-241-000-000-06- 478
124-034-000-000-00- 158
206-201-176-000-04- 583

254-255-252-244-07-1005
151-174-178-231-05- 734
080-103-119-123-07- 425
205-149-180-139-02- 673

120-076-000-000-01- 196



